Feedback from the questions
Wednesday 20" March — Hoarding Conference

What one word would you associate with someone who hoard?

A)
B)
Q)
D)
E)
F)

Clutter 42% {, 36%

Collector 13% 1 27%

Dirty 1% . 0%

Unorganised 4% (stayed the same)
Messy 4% |, 1%

Obsessive 35% |, 31%

What one word do you associate with someone that hoards?

A)
B)
Q)
D)
E)
F)

In your opinion what is the most common reason why do people hoard?

A)
B)
)
D)
E)
F)

Compulsive 28% 23
Obsessive 29% |, 8%
Anxiety 21% T 29%
Depression 9% {, 3%
Distressed 4% 1 28%
Habit 9% (stayed the same)

Learnt behaviour 4% |, 0%

Mental health 58% |, 48%

Trauma 27% 1P 39%

Bereavement 5% 1 12%

Drugs/alcohol related 0% (stayed the same)
Likes to collect things 4% |, 1%

Has your understanding of people who hoard increased

A)
B)
Q)

No 6%
Yes 93%
Not Sure 1%
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